
FRME & UAE4 Pre - Season Test

12 - 18 January 2026UAE4 Series
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281mtr.Laptimes - Test Session 2

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  14  Alba LARSEN 25 1 - 10 2:16.756 2:09.751 2:06.249 2:00.103 1:58.335 2:04.836 1:58.327 1:57.881 2:05.478 4:29.031
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11 - 20 1:58.898 1:57.960 1:57.753 1:57.323 1:57.562 1:57.567 1:57.607 1:57.780 1:57.576 1:57.822

21 - 30 1:58.500 2:04.339 1:57.736 1:58.232 2:07.710

  50  Florentin HATTEMER 23 1 - 10 2:08.893 2:00.750 1:58.675 1:58.697 1:58.634 1:57.776 1:58.335 1:57.658 1:57.688 1:58.769

11 - 20 1:57.940 1:57.905 1:57.858 1:57.763 2:03.248 8:30.239 1:59.016 1:58.005 1:57.530 1:57.212

21 - 30 1:57.189 1:57.489 1:57.674

  26  Edoardo IA COBUCCI 23 1 - 10 2:08.432 2:04.831 2:02.361 1:57.852 1:57.700 1:57.824 1:57.554 1:57.897 1:58.036 2:08.926

11 - 20 8:49.096 2:08.165 2:01.773 1:57.973 1:58.173 1:57.566 2:01.514 2:00.513 1:57.729 1:57.514

21 - 30 1:57.689 1:57.590 2:07.136

  55  Charbel ABI GEBRA YEL 23 1 - 10 2:13.860 2:01.889 2:00.567 2:00.746 1:58.931 1:58.775 2:00.081 2:04.656 8:20.351 2:01.623

11 - 20 1:58.003 1:58.991 1:57.489 1:58.626 1:57.885 1:58.555 1:57.722 2:01.368 1:57.699 1:57.399

21 - 30 2:00.658 1:57.692 2:04.180

  23  Brock BURTON 23 1 - 10 2:33.839 2:27.949 2:18.850 2:02.082 2:02.593 2:01.956 2:00.604 2:01.186 2:00.513 2:00.176

11 - 20 1:59.759 2:09.808 6:21.875 2:20.423 2:12.638 2:01.229 1:59.776 1:59.322 1:59.841 1:59.358

21 - 30 2:00.419 1:59.305 1:59.491

  69  Kw an Ho Kingsley ZHENG 22 1 - 10 2:14.428 2:07.949 2:00.988 1:59.367 1:57.420 1:57.966 1:57.485 1:57.484 1:57.257 2:01.865

11 - 20 2:03.288 11:21.979 2:32.019 1:59.057 1:57.941 1:57.661 1:58.021 1:58.493 1:58.254 1:58.818

21 - 30 1:57.551 2:04.399

  1  Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA 22 1 - 10 2:14.149 2:07.431 1:58.532 1:56.488 1:56.708 1:56.123 1:56.540 1:56.468 2:03.010 1:56.506

11 - 20 2:02.980 12:00.951 1:59.555 1:58.533 1:57.458 1:57.698 2:06.788 1:57.585 1:57.604 2:06.326

21 - 30 1:58.111 2:05.914

  77  Lucas  PASQUINETTI 21 1 - 10 2:13.450 2:09.264 2:03.173 2:01.515 2:09.219 4:12.785 2:15.091 2:00.954 2:00.414 1:59.873

11 - 20 2:00.327 2:01.743 2:08.911 2:40.473 7:11.272 2:05.977 2:02.888 1:59.524 1:58.872 2:11.737

21 - 30 3:10.996

  74  V ladimir VERKHOLANTSEV 21 1 - 10 2:08.118 2:06.265 3:13.956 1:59.257 1:58.522 1:58.499 1:58.561 1:58.277 1:57.874 1:57.677

11 - 20 1:58.169 2:03.771 11:11.960 1:58.811 1:58.455 1:58.790 1:58.521 2:01.459 2:13.243 1:59.162

21 - 30 1:58.658

  17  Zakaria DOLEH 21 1 - 10 2:12.817 2:07.406 1:59.253 1:58.974 1:58.982 2:00.584 1:59.421 2:00.799 2:10.463 12:26.645

11 - 20 2:01.983 1:58.084 1:58.240 1:58.083 1:57.652 1:58.773 2:03.701 1:58.592 1:58.176 1:59.625

21 - 30 2:06.966

  98  Payton WESTCOTT 21 1 - 10 2:13.047 2:06.659 1:58.742 1:56.788 1:55.636 1:58.141 1:57.177 1:56.268 1:57.169 2:06.324

11 - 20 13:44.812 2:00.023 1:58.785 1:56.622 1:56.829 1:56.980 2:14.612 1:56.786 1:57.010 1:56.580

21 - 30 2:10.257

  29  Kenzo CRAIGIE 21 1 - 10 2:10.256 2:02.706 2:02.176 1:59.582 1:57.576 2:01.947 1:57.380 2:09.774 1:57.329 2:02.623

11 - 20 2:03.546 13:43.810 1:57.595 1:56.968 1:59.118 1:58.335 2:07.102 1:59.023 1:58.076 1:59.546

21 - 30 2:09.069

  33  Tomika GENDER 21 1 - 10 2:11.395 2:08.055 2:02.898 2:00.934 2:09.561 4:31.530 2:00.488 1:59.959 1:59.722 2:14.523

11 - 20 11:03.747 2:04.445 1:59.864 1:59.875 1:58.419 1:59.126 1:58.791 1:58.413 1:58.682 1:58.987

21 - 30 2:21.123

  10  Alp AKSOY 20 1 - 10 2:10.963 2:04.995 1:57.422 1:59.405 1:56.911 1:56.751 2:00.711 1:56.579 1:59.816 2:05.136

11 - 20 13:20.406 2:00.854 1:56.835 1:57.169 1:59.725 2:10.561 1:57.237 1:56.763 1:57.086 2:05.177

  99  David COSMA-CRISTOFOR 20 1 - 10 2:05.795 2:00.579 1:57.638 1:56.464 1:57.515 1:56.548 1:56.563 1:56.410 1:56.467 2:04.387

11 - 20 12:20.558 1:57.855 1:56.965 1:56.867 2:00.311 1:56.566 1:56.731 1:57.062 1:57.215 2:02.577

  19  Nic colo MA CCAGNANI 20 1 - 10 2:15.969 2:06.262 1:58.711 1:56.547 1:58.055 2:04.633 2:04.514 5:40.965 1:57.016 1:56.334

11 - 20 2:02.373 9:59.590 2:01.295 1:57.155 1:57.243 1:57.128 1:56.914 2:06.633 1:57.015 2:03.670

  11  Bernardo BERNOLDI 20 1 - 10 2:14.047 2:03.556 1:58.460 1:58.297 1:58.039 1:57.747 1:57.576 2:01.180 1:58.338 1:57.610
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11 - 20 2:04.339 14:00.040 2:06.115 1:57.499 1:56.994 1:56.874 1:57.972 1:57.258 1:57.130 1:57.171
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  32  Elia WEISS 20 1 - 10 2:11.608 2:03.889 2:02.700 1:58.599 2:00.966 2:01.294 1:58.782 1:58.197 1:58.795 2:32.864

11 - 20 14:16.638 1:59.586 1:58.128 1:57.649 1:56.897 2:13.373 1:56.877 1:57.541 1:56.952 2:04.574

  90  Kay lee COUTRY MAN 20 1 - 10 2:09.554 2:04.397 2:02.733 2:03.653 1:59.349 1:59.569 1:58.931 1:59.011 1:58.962 1:59.134

11 - 20 2:19.020 13:45.287 2:00.385 1:59.930 2:03.182 2:00.846 2:00.867 2:05.277 2:04.135 2:07.770

  68  Rafael VAESSEN 19 1 - 10 2:14.149 2:06.503 2:05.600 1:58.771 1:59.904 1:58.300 1:58.071 1:58.045 1:58.621 1:58.219

11 - 20 2:07.432 8:34.984 1:58.598 2:00.891 1:58.479 1:57.923 1:58.634 2:00.109 2:06.523

  83  Jaber A. ALSABAH 19 1 - 10 2:12.432 2:07.508 2:00.136 1:58.115 1:57.901 2:04.431 6:25.493 2:04.807 1:58.048 1:57.406

11 - 20 1:58.480 1:57.547 1:57.328 2:08.332 7:07.178 1:58.206 1:57.910 1:57.526 2:07.948

  24  Row an CAMPBELL PILLING 19 1 - 10 2:23.180 4:33.195 2:04.468 1:57.384 1:57.245 1:58.697 1:57.201 1:59.434 1:57.081 1:57.065

11 - 20 2:02.715 11:21.088 2:00.304 1:59.783 1:57.038 1:57.320 1:57.686 1:57.068 2:02.633

  67  Dominik SIMEK 19 1 - 10 2:14.185 2:06.618 1:59.226 1:58.622 1:58.863 1:58.511 1:58.181 2:12.031 1:59.387 2:06.135

11 - 20 14:12.217 2:15.969 1:57.652 1:57.309 1:59.820 1:59.079 1:58.517 1:57.699 2:04.306

  15  Joseph SMITH 19 1 - 10 2:12.782 2:05.598 1:59.189 1:57.973 1:57.616 2:12.198 1:58.170 1:57.691 2:04.253 7:51.871

11 - 20 2:08.920 8:40.020 2:05.328 1:57.078 2:25.061 1:56.886 1:57.180 1:57.333 2:03.433

  30  Andy CONSANI 19 1 - 10 2:17.672 2:06.100 1:59.738 1:56.433 1:56.359 1:56.648 2:14.370 1:56.326 1:56.474 2:01.053

11 - 20 14:54.713 2:00.193 1:56.431 1:56.595 2:14.821 1:56.509 1:56.379 2:11.647 1:56.365

  27  Oleksandr BONDAREV 19 1 - 10 2:12.926 2:05.691 1:59.532 1:56.557 1:56.302 2:06.394 1:56.717 2:12.399 1:56.497 1:59.090

11 - 20 2:03.201 16:17.859 2:04.413 1:56.832 1:56.948 1:56.593 1:56.578 2:14.509 1:56.673

  46  lacopo MA RTINESE 19 1 - 10 2:25.402 2:05.491 2:01.421 2:01.193 1:57.822 2:20.612 9:41.532 1:58.507 1:57.641 1:57.157

11 - 20 2:16.478 1:58.229 1:57.301 2:05.521 7:04.484 1:59.100 1:57.582 1:57.292 2:09.768

  54  Jarrett CLARK 19 1 - 10 2:11.795 2:05.074 1:58.957 1:58.194 1:57.334 2:15.581 1:57.634 2:04.889 16:47.699 2:05.733

11 - 20 1:56.924 2:17.620 1:56.992 2:10.529 1:56.825 1:57.110 2:17.722 1:56.795 2:07.948

  12  Adam AL AZHARI 17 1 - 10 2:03.012 1:56.759 2:00.238 2:08.950 8:10.937 2:02.087 1:58.334 1:57.052 1:58.130 1:57.225

11 - 20 1:57.373 1:57.297 1:57.562 1:57.794 2:01.020 1:58.465 2:16.226

  88  Thomas INGRAM HILL 17 1 - 10 2:08.662 2:05.131 2:05.455 1:59.310 1:58.725 1:58.266 1:57.848 1:58.252 2:06.375 14:51.844

11 - 20 2:03.434 1:57.656 1:57.960 1:57.572 2:11.439 1:58.251 2:04.470

  5  Bader A L SULAITI 17 1 - 10 2:16.603 2:06.496 1:59.823 1:58.528 2:19.567 1:58.437 1:58.103 2:20.715 16:33.939 2:02.280

11 - 20 2:02.147 1:58.131 1:57.902 1:58.208 1:57.736 1:57.483 2:08.575

  34  Ryusho NAGAZATO 17 1 - 10 2:09.487 2:05.576 2:04.493 2:03.611 2:03.998 2:03.354 2:07.584 2:32.195 16:32.229 2:03.498

11 - 20 2:06.079 2:12.029 2:02.989 2:02.000 2:05.333 2:02.535 2:20.219

  42  Emily COTTY 17 1 - 10 2:08.851 2:05.385 2:01.058 1:57.691 1:57.877 1:57.442 1:57.747 1:58.069 2:09.818 2:02.590

11 - 20 1:57.852 2:06.105 13:06.726 10:39.209 1:57.624 1:58.623 2:09.821

  22  Hoai Nam Anh NGUY EN 16 1 - 10 2:12.382 2:09.630 2:03.525 1:59.701 1:58.665 2:02.981 1:58.799 1:58.518 1:57.843 1:57.875

11 - 20 2:14.515 11:31.140 1:58.119 1:59.435 1:57.505 2:12.998

  7  Theo PALMER 16 1 - 10 2:12.494 2:07.024 1:59.995 1:57.305 2:14.577 1:57.071 1:57.425 2:03.125 16:04.648 2:01.687

11 - 20 1:59.425 1:57.838 2:17.530 1:58.761 1:57.288 2:02.636

  8  Scott  Kin LINDBLOM 16 1 - 10 2:06.808 2:01.612 1:57.928 1:57.580 2:23.476 1:56.680 1:56.825 2:20.608 17:02.038 2:02.603

11 - 20 1:57.957 1:57.218 2:19.511 1:57.108 1:56.697 2:09.453

  6  Nasser AL THANI 16 1 - 10 2:20.375 2:13.052 2:07.850 2:05.416 2:11.484 2:19.172 2:07.867 2:14.210 15:49.657 3:02.117

11 - 20 2:16.840 2:11.321 2:09.105 2:08.107 2:01.629 2:15.386

  4  Emma FELBERMAY R 16 1 - 10 2:22.159 2:10.648 2:11.365 2:04.330 2:20.144 10:36.051 1:59.754 1:58.862 1:58.316 2:04.948

11 - 20 1:58.203 2:09.516 9:43.762 1:58.964 1:57.524 2:12.253

  97  Platon KOSTIN 5 1 - 10 2:15.984 2:06.270 2:04.843 2:01.540 2:26.135
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